APPENDIX E

Format for Reporting Projected Participation

For each participant in this activity, include his/her name; e-mail address, employing institution/agency, and department; plus, as applicable:

· For research commitment, indicate the CRIS classification [Research Problem Area(s) (RPA), Subject(s) of Investigation (SOI), and Field(s) of Science (FOS)], and estimates of time commitment by Scientists Years (SY) (not less than 0.1 SY), Professional Years (PY), and Technical Years (TY);

· For extension commitment, indicate FTE and one or more of the seven extension programs (see http://www.reeusda.gov/1700/programs/baseprog.htm); and

· Objective(s) under which the each participant will conduct their studies.

FOR NC PROPOSALS

Project or Activity Designation and Number (if applicable):       NC-142

Project or Activity Title:           Regulation of Photosynthetic processes

Administrative Advisor:           Paul W. Ludden

Participant Name and E-mail Address
Institution and Department
Research
Extension
Project Objectives



CRIS Codes
Personnel





RPA


SOI
FOS
SY
PY
TY
FTE
National Program
1
2
3
4
5

Avigne, Wayne T.


University of Florida

Dept. of Horticultural Sci.
203
1510

2410
1010

1040

1050

1080


0.3








Below, Fred


University of Illinois

Dept. of Crop Sciences














Bohnert, Hans


University of Illinois

Dept. of Crop Sciences
201
2410
1010
0.1
0.25
0



X

X


Chollet, Raymond
University of Nebraska

Dept. of Biochemistry
206
2410
1000

1040

1010
0.16
0.065
0.1



X
X



Cushman, John
University of Nevada, Reno, Dept. of Biochemistry
203
2410
1000
0.1
0.5




X

X


Participant Name and E-mail Address
Institution and Department
Research
Extension
Project Objectives



CRIS Codes
Personnel





RPA


SOI
FOS
SY
PY
TY
FTE
National Program
1
2
3
4
5

Daley, Larry


Oregon State University

Dept. of Horticulture
201

202

203

206
2129

1219

1122

2220

2231

0620

1116

1112

1115

1123

1129

1120

1131

1130
1000

1010
0.02




X
X

X


Deckard, Edward


North Dakota State Univ.

Dept. of Plant Sciences
203

203
1510

1820
1020

1020
0.2





X

X


Gregoire, Peter


North Dakota State Univ.

Dept. of Plant Sciences
203

203
1510

1820
1020

1020

0.2




X

X


Guiltinan, Mark J.
Penn State

Dept. of Horticulture
201
1510
1040
0.2
1.0
0.2




X



Houtz, Robert L.


University of Kentucky

Dept. of Horticulture
206
2410
1000
.15
1.5
0.75



X




Huber, Steven


North Carolina State Univ.

Crop Science (USDA)
206
2410
1000
0.1






X



Jones, Robert


University of Minnesota

Dept. of Agronomy & Plant Genetics
203
1510
1010
0.5
0.5
0.6
1.6



X



Knapp, Alan


Kansas State University

Division of Biology
203
2410
1070
0.1
0.1
0.2





X


Knapp, Allen D.


Iowa State University

Dept. of Agronomy
203
1510
1010
0.2
0.5






X


Koch, Karen E.


University of Florida

Dept. of Horticultural Sci.
203
1510

2410
1010

1040

1050

1080
0.2










Participant Name and E-mail Address
Institution and Department
Research
Extension
Project Objectives



CRIS Codes
Personnel





RPA


SOI
FOS
SY
PY
TY
FTE
National Program
1
2
3
4
5

Loescher, Wayne


Michigan State University

Dept. of Horticulture
203

203

206

206
2410

2410

2410

2410
1000

1040

1000

1040
.25

.25




X



Long, Stephen


University of Illinois

Dept. of Crop Sciences














Markwell, John


University of Nebraska

Dept. of Biochemistry
206
2410
1010
0.1







X


Marler, Thomas


University of Guam

Agr. Experiment Station
203
2410
1070
0.1







X


Moore, Brandon


Clemson University

Dept. of Genetics & Biochem
206
2410
1010
0.75
1.0
1.0




X



Okita, Thomas


Washington State University

Inst. of Biochemistry Dept.
201
2410
1040
0.01






X



Portis, Archie


University of Illinois

Dept. of Crop Sciences














Preiss, Jack


Michigan State University

Dept. of Biochemistry & Molecular Biology
206
2499
1000
0.4
0.5
0.5




X



Randall, Douglas


University of Missouri

Dept. of Biochemistry
206
2410
1000
0.3
1.5
0.5



X




Rodermel, Steven


Iowa State University

Dept. of Botany
201
2410
1040

1010

1030
0.2
0.5



X

X



Sassenrath-Cole, Gretchen


USDA-ARS 

APTRU
203
2410
1000
0.1







X


Spreitzer, Robert


University of Nebraska

Dept. of Biochemistry
203
2410
1080
0.1
0.4
0.3



X




Total SY, PY, TY, and FTE



3.828
8.565
1.75
1.6









Administrative Advisor, NC-142

